SAI TIRUPATI UNIVERSITY

Office of the Controller of examinations

No. STU/COE/2018-19/73

Date: 01/08/2018

EXAMINATION SCHEDULE
B.Sc. Nursing

I* Year (Main) Examination Sept.-2018

Theory Examination

Time: 10:00 am to 1:00 pm

Venue: Venkteshwar College of Nursing

Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Paper code
1. 10/09/2018 Monday Anatomy & Physiology BSN101
- 12/09/2018 Wednesday Nutrition & Biochemistry BSN102
3. 14/09/2018 Friday Nursing Foundations BSN103
4, 17/09/2018 Monday Psychology BSN104
5. 20/09/2018 Thursday Microbiology BSN105
6. 22/09/2018 Saturday English BSN106
7. 24/09/2018 Monday Introduction to Computer BSN107
Practical-examination & Viva-Voce
Time: 9:30 am onwards
Venue: Respective Practical Classes
Sr. No. Date/Day Subject Paper Code
E 26/09/2018 Wednesday Nursing Foundations (Batch A) BSN103P
— 27/09/2018 Thursday Nursing Foundations (Batch B) BSN103P
4 28/09/2018 Friday Nursing Foundations (Batch C) BSN103P
- 29/09/2018 Saturday Nursing Foundations (Batch D) BSN103P

Note: Students are advised to see notice board regularly.
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(Dr. P.R. Somani)
Controller of Examinations




